
Date Day Level Opponent Location Women

1/26/24 Friday Varsity Clarke Central Clarke Central 5:30

2/6/24 Tuesday Varsity Flowery Branch Habersham 5:30 

2/8/24 Thursday JVB Flowery Branch Flowery Branch ---

2/8/24 Thursday JVG Lumpkin County Lumpkin 5:30

2/9/24 Friday Varsity CHEROKEE BLUFF Cherokee Bluff 5:30 

2/12/24 Monday JV  CHEROKEE BLUFF Habersham ---

2/13/24 Tuesday VG Gainesville #VALUE! 5:30

2/15/24 Thursday JV  JOHNSON Habersham 6:00

2/16/24 Friday Varsity Apalachee Habersham 6:00

2/19/24 Monday JVG/Varsity Moutain View / Meadowcreek Habersham 5:30

2/20/24 Tuesday VB Tallulah Falls School Habersham ---

2/22/24 Thursday JV  Chestatee Chestatee ---

2/23/24 Friday Varsity Lanier Habersham 6:00

2/26/24 Monday JV Dawson Co Dawson Co 7:30

2/27/24 Tuesday Varsity Jackson Co Jackson Co. 5:30

2/29/24 Thursday JV Shiloh Habersham 6:00

3/1/24 Friday Varsity Shiloh #VALUE! 6:00

3/4/24 Monday JV Gainesville #VALUE! 5:30

3/5/24 Tuesday Varsity Gainesville Habersham 5:30

3/7/24 Thursday JV Lanier Lanier HS 5:30

3/8/24 Friday Varsity North Forsyth North Forsyth 6:00

3/11/24 Monday JVB Tallulah Falls School Habersham ---

3/12/24 Tuesday Varsity Apalachee Apalachee 5:30

3/13/24 Wednesday JV East Hall East Hall 5:30

3/18/24 Monday JV West Hall Habersham 7:30

3/19/24 Tuesday Varsity Lanier Lanier HS 5:30

3/22/24 Friday Varsity Jackson Co Habersham 6:00

3/25/24 Monday JVB Tallulah Falls School Tallulah Falls ---

3/26/24 Tuesday Varsity Shiloh Habersham 5:30

3/28/24 Thursday VB Gainesville #VALUE! ---

4/9/24 Tuesday Varsity North Forsyth Habersham 5:30

4/12/24 Friday Varsity East Hall Habersham 6:00

4/19/24 Friday VB 1ST ROUND TBD

2024 Habersham Soccer

GHSA STATE TOURNAMENT



Men
7:30 Scrimmage

7:30 Non-Region

7:00 Non-Region

--- Non-Region

7:30 Non-Region

7:00 Non-Region

--- Region
7:30 Non-Region

8:00 Region
7:00 Non-Region

6:30 Non-Region

7:00 Non-Region

8:00 Region

6:00 Non-Region

7:30 Region
7:30 Region

8:00 Region
7:00 Region
7:30 Region

7:00 Region
8:00 Region
6:30 Non-Region

7:30 Region

7:00 Non-Region

5:30 Non-Region

7:30 Region
8:00 Region Teacher Appreciation

6:30 Non-Region

7:30 Region Middle School Night

8:00 Region
7:30 Region Senior Night / RFC
8:00 Non-Region Alumni Night

2024 Habersham Soccer
Master Schedule

GHSA STATE TOURNAMENT





4/26/24 Friday VB SWEET 16 TBD

4/30/24 Tuesday VB ELITE 8 TBD

5/3/24 Friday VB FINAL 4 TBD

4/18/24 Thursday VG 1ST ROUND TBD

4/25/24 Thursday VG SWEET 16 TBD

4/29/24 Monday VG ELITE 8 TBD

5/2/24 Thursday VG FINAL 4 TBD

TBD VG/VB STATE CHAMPIONSHIP TBD












